
SABF BBO INTERCLUB LEAGUE FIXTURE LIST - SEASON 12 (Rev 1)
Commencement date: 

NB: If you cannot play on the scheduled Match Date, pl ease arrange a mutually suitable date with the oppo sition's captain!
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7

Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away

1 Thu 21 Jul 2016 HBW TRU WAND IMP JBC LNK PIN PECB KNY PE MCG KBM KBT PE7

2 Thu 04 Aug 2016 WAND HBW LNK TRU IMP PIN JBC PE PECB MCG PE7 KNY KBM KBT

3 Thu 18 Aug 2016 HBW LNK PIN WAND TRU PE MCG IMP JBC PE7 KBT PECB KNY KBM

4 Thu 08 Sep 2016 PIN HBW LNK PE WAND MCG PE7 TRU IMP KBT KBM JBC PECB KNY

5 Thu 29 Sep 2016 HBW PE MCG PIN LNK PE7 KBT WAND TRU KBM KNY IMP JBC PECB

6 Thu 13 Oct 2016 MCG HBW PE7 PE PIN KBT KBM LNK WAND KNY PECB TRU IMP JBC

7 Thu 27 Oct 2016 HBW PE7 KBT MCG KBM PE KNY PIN LNK PECB JBC WAND TRU IMP

8 Thu 10 Nov 2016 KBT HBW KBM PE7 MCG KNY PECB PE PIN JBC IMP LNK WAND TRU

9 Thu 01 Dec 2016 HBW KBM KNY KBT PE7 PECB JBC MCG IMP PE TRU PIN LNK WAND

10 Thu 12 Jan 2017 KNY HBW PECB KBM KBT JBC IMP PE7 MCG TRU WAND PE PIN LNK

11 Thu 26 Jan 2017 HBW PECB JBC KNY KBM IMP TRU KBT PE7 WAND LNK MCG PIN PE

12 Thu 09 Feb 2017 JBC HBW IMP PECB KNY TRU WAND KBM KBT LNK PIN PE7 MCG PE

13 Thu 23 Feb 2017 HBW IMP TRU JBC PECB WAND LNK KNY KBM PIN KBT PE PE7 MCG

TmNo Club Code TmNo Club Code TmNo Club Code

1 TRUMPS TRU 6 MCGREGOR MCG 11 PE CONTRACT BC PECB

2 WANDERERS WAND 7 PE007 PE7 12 JBC JBC

3 LINKS LNK 8 KEURBOOM THU KBT 13 IMPALA IMP

4 PINELANDS PIN 9 KEURBOOM MON KBM 14 HILLBROW HBW

5 PORT ELIZABETH PE 10 KNYSNA KNY

Match Day
Match 
Date

21 Jul 2016


